FXKQ-MA

Ceiling mounted corner casset-
te

T-way blow unit for corner installation

> Compact dimensions, can easily be mounted in a narrow ceiling
void (only 220mm ceiling space required, 195 with panel spacer,
available as accessory)

> Optimum air flow conditions are created by either downward
air discharge or frontal air discharge (via optional grille) or a
combination of both
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Maintenance operations can be performed by removing the front
panel

Standard drain pump with 330mm lift increases flexibility and
installation speed

r 330 mm

w

‘ Access all technical information on FXKQ-MA
at my.daikin.eu or click here

Indoor unit FXKQ 25MA
Cooling capacity Total capacity Nom. kw 2.8
Heating capacity Total capacity Nom. kw 32
Power input-50Hz  Cooling Nom. kw
Heating Nom. kw
Dimensions Unit HeightxWidthxDepth mm
Weight Unit kg
Casing Material
Decoration panel Model
Colour
Dimensions HeightxWidthxDepth mm
Weight kg
Fan Airflow rate-50Hz  Cooling  Low/High m*/min
Air filter Type
Sound power level  Cooling High dBA
Sound pressure level Cooling Low/High dBA
Refrigerant Type/GWP
Piping connections  Liquid oD mm
Gas oD mm
Drain
Power supply Phase/Frequency/Voltage Hz/V
Current - 50Hz Maximum fuse amps (MFA) A

Infrared remote control
Wired remote control

Control systems

BRCIH519W, BRCAC61

0.066
0.046

9/11

54
33.0/38.0

32MA 40MA
36 4.5
4.0 5.0
0.076
0.056
215x1,110x710
31
Galvanised steel plate
BYK45FJW1
White
70x1,240x800
8.5
10/13
Resin net with mold resistance
56
34.0/40.0
R-410A/2,087.5
6.35
12.7

e B

FXKQ-MA

VP25 (0.D.32/1.D. 25)
1~/50/60/220-240/220

15

BRC4C61
BRCTH519W/S/K/ BRC1E53A/B/C/ BRC1D52

63MA
7.10
8.00
0.105
0.085
215x1,310x710
34

BYK71FJW1
70x1,440x800
9.5

15/18

58
37.0/42.0

9.52
15.9

Indoor Units



