Ceiling mounted corner cassette

1-way blow unit for corner installation

- Compact dimensions, can easily be mounted in a narrow ceiling void (only 220mm ceiling space required, 195 with panel spacer, available as accessory)
- Optimum air flow conditions are created by either downward air discharge or frontal air discharge (via optional grille) or a combination of both



- Maintenance operations can be performed by removing the front panel
- Standard drain pump with 330mm lift increases flexibility and installation speed







Access all technical information on FXKQ-MA at my.daikin.eu or click here

Indoor unit			FXKQ	25MA	32MA	40MA	63MA
Cooling capacity	Total capacity	Nom.	kW	2.8	3.6	4.5	7.10
Heating capacity	Total capacity	Nom.	kW	3.2	4.0	5.0	8.00
Power input - 50Hz	Cooling	Nom.	kW	0.066 0.076		0.105	
	Heating	Nom.	kW	0.046		0.056	0.085
Dimensions	Unit	HeightxWidthxDepth	mm	215x1,110x710		215x1,310x710	
Weight	Unit		kg	31		34	
Casing	Material			Galvanised steel plate			
Decoration panel	Model			BYK45FJW1			BYK71FJW1
	Colour			White			
	Dimensions	HeightxWidthxDepth mm		70x1,240x800			70x1,440x800
	Weight kg		kg	8.5			9.5
Fan	Air flow rate - 50Hz	Cooling Low/High	m³/min	9,	/11	10/13	15/18
Air filter	Туре			Resin net with mold resistance			
Sound power level	Cooling	High	dBA	1	54	56	58
Sound pressure level	Cooling	Low/High	dBA	33.0)/38.0	34.0/40.0	37.0/42.0
Refrigerant	Type/GWP			R-410A/2,087.5			
Piping connections	Liquid	OD mm		6.35			9.52
	Gas	OD mm		12.7			15.9
	Drain			VP25 (O.D. 32 / I.D. 25)			
Power supply	Phase/Frequency/Voltage Hz/V			1~/50/60/220-240/220			
Current - 50Hz	Maximum fuse amps (MFA) A		A	15			
Control systems	Infrared remote control			BRC4C61			
	Wired remote control			BRC1H519W/S/K / BRC1E53A/B/C / BRC1D52			